
Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, January8

Report Supplied by PDA

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-120 lbs. 50.00-64.00. Good and
Choice 230-345 lbs. slaughter claves
62.0067.00.

HOGS 224. US No. 1-2 210-275 lbs.
barrows & gilts 48.75-49.10, few to
49.60, No. 1-3 205-260 lbs. 47.50-
48.75, Few No. 2-3 220-260 lbs. 46.00-
49.00. Few Sows US No. 1-3 300-580
lbs. 40.0043.25, Few No. 2-3 345605
lbs. 37.00-41.75, one at 42.50, Few
Medium 245-370 lbs. 32.00-35.00.
Boars: 28.75-32.00, One Lot Light
weights 34.25.

FEEDER PIGS 7. NOT
ENOUGH OF ANY ONE GRADE
TO ESTABLISH A MARKET.

SHEEP 5. Few Good & Choice 40-
65 lbs. 68.00-73.00. One slaughter
eweat 16.50.

CATTLE 239. Two Choice 64.50 &

64.75, Few Good 61.75-63.60,Good &

Choice holsteins 53.75-56.75, few
59 25, Standard 45.50-50.00, A Few
53.75, one High Choice 64.00 Choice
Slaughter Heifers 2-4 905-1350 lbs.
58.25-63.85, One Good at 54.00, Few
Standard 45.85-49.85, one at 52.50.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 38.7541.50,
43 75 one at 49.00, Cutter & Boning
Utility 35.25-39.50, Few 40.85,
Canner & Low Cutter 30.50-34.85,
Shells down to 27.00. One Good at
52.60, Few Standard 46.2549.00.
Yield Grade No. 1 1300-1860 lbs.
slaughter bulls, 48.75-52.10, Few
Yield Grade No. 2 1285-1745 lbs.
44.10-48.25.

CALVES 280. Two Choice
Vealers 70.00-74.00, Few Good
67.00-77.00, Standard and Good 110-
135 lbs. 56.00-67.00,90-115lbs. 45.00-
50.00 lbs., Few to 55.00, 70-9C
lbs 40.00-46.00, few 60-65 lbs. 35.00-
38.00, Few Utility 55-80 lbs. 26.00-
39.00.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, January 7
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 319. Few Good
slaughter steers 58.00-60.00,
Standard 50.00-56.00, few Utility
45.00- Individual Choice
slaughter heifer at 58.00, few Good
53.00- Standard 44.00-50.00,
Utility 39.00-44.50. Breaking Utility

UEESPORT MARKET & AUCTION, MC.
North end of Leesport, PA Turn East off Route 61

"WHERE FRIENDS MEET"
BERKS COUNTY’S ONLY WEEKLY

CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION -

mjUmm Wednesday at i p.m.

FARMER’S MARKET Every Wednesday,
10 A.M. TO 9 P.M.

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables - Bakery Fresh Cakes,
Pies and Buns - Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese - Sporting
Goods - Clothing - Furniture - Jewelry - Used Items &
Collectibles.
PHONE; 215-026-1307 LEROY WEIST & JOHN WEIST, MORS.

livestock market and auction news
& Commercial slaughter cows
38.00-42.00, few 44.00, Cutter &

Boning Utility 35.00-38.50, Canner
& Low Cutter 30.00-35.25, Shells
down to 22.00. Yield Grade No. 1
1200-1800 lbs. slaughter bulls 44.00
50.00, § 2lOOO-2100 lbs. 41.00-44.50.

FEEDER CATTLE; Medium
Frame #1350-600 lbs. feeder steers
54.00- #2 3-500 lbs. 41.00-51.00.
Medium Frame #l3-500 lbs. heifers
47.00- #2 3-450 lbs. 37.00-45.00.
Medium Frame §1 350-650 lbs. bulls
50.00-

CALVES 281. Few Choice
vealers 85.00-98.00, Good 65.00
80.00, Standard & Good 90-120 lbs..
48.5053.50, 6085 lbs. 40.00-49.00,
Utility 50-95 lbs. 33.00-37.00.

FARM CALVES; Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 60.00-83.00.

HOGS 106. US No. 1-2 220-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 48.5049.50, No. 1-
3 210245lbs. 47.25-48.50, few No. 1-3
160185 lbs. 39.0043.00. US No. 1-3
350500 lbs. sows 42.0047.00, No. 2-3
390550 lbs. 35.0040.00. Boars 33.00
34.75.

FEEDER PIGS 11. Few US No.
1-3 6090 lbs. feeder pigs 30.00-36.00
per head, few 20 lbs. at 14.00 per
head.

For Quotations of Next Week’s Prices
Call Collect 215*488-7617

PA WATTS NUMBER
800-342-2249

RICHARD
SECHLER

- ‘i, * • x
t4 * *****%£*'■

BUYERS & SELLERS OF
LIVE & DRESSED

Leghorn, Medium, Heavy
Fowl, Turkeys, Broilers

& Roosters

Box Gf Strausstown, PA 19559

WE USE OUR OWN
LIVE HAUL RIGS,

COVERING EASTERN US
AND CANADA

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• ManagedAccount

Call Fomey Longenecker,
CommoditiesInvestment Executive,
At (717) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN RRRRRR

EXPRESS,INC. §§§£
29 E. King St.
Lancaster, PA 17603

SHEEP 148. High Choice &

Prime 80107 lbs. wooled slaughter
lambs 69.0071.00, 90103 lbs. shorn
lambs 70.0070.50; Choice 62-75 lbs.
wool lambs 69.0070.25, Good 45-50
lbs. 50.0059.00, one Utility 95 lbs. at
20.00. Slaughter sheep 18.0023.25.

GOATS 9.10.00-34.50 per head.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, January 8
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: Steers: 1.00 higher.
Good 59.0063.60; Holsteins 56.25-
60.50; Medium 58.00 down.
Heifers: Choice Good 55.0057.00;
Medium 41.7548.75. Cows: 1.00
lower on large run, Earlybird 2.00
higher. High Yield 38.0040.25;
Average 35.00-38.00; Big Middle
32.0038.50; Fatty Herf 33.0037.50;
Shelly 34.00 down. Fat Bulls: Good
48.75-52.00; Medium 43.2548.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers (300
550 lb.) mostly steady. Good 60.00
64.00; Good 52.0058.00; Medium
47.0051.00. Steers (600850 lb.)
Medium to Good 48.5053.00.
Heifers (all weights) 3.00 higher.
Choice 51.00-55.50; Good 46.50
49.50; Medium 38.0042.00. Bulls
(all weights); Good 49.00-52.00;
Medium 46.5048.00.

VEAL CALVES: Mostly steady.
Good 70.00-80.00; Medium 55.00
69.00; Light 45.00-54.00, Weak 44.00
down. Farm Bulls- 66.00-79.00.
FarmHeifers- 65.00-80.00.

HOGS; Barrows & GUIs 2.00
lower. 210-250 lbs. 49.50-50.25; over
260 lb. 44.5049.75; Under 210 49.00
49.75.

SOWS: 1.00 higher for heavier
sows. Over 450 lb. 41.50-44.25;
under 450 lb. 38.50-43.00. Boars;
Heavy 31.75-34.25

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd) 3.00
higher (25-35 lbs. 32.00-38.00) (4060
lbs. 45.0047.00).

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 12,1985-A7

SHEEP: Lambs- 1.00 higher.
Choice 62.00-70.00; Good 56.00-
61.00. EWES 16.00-27.00 lb. Goats:
(Lg) 35.00-58.00 (hd); Sm./Med.
21.00-39.00(hd).

Keister’s Livestock
Mlddleburg,Pa.

Tuesday, January 8
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 290. Choice 2-41125-1335
lbs. 62.85-65.50, Individual at 71.25,
Few Choice 56.50-61.35, Few Good
Holsteins 50.50-56.75, Standard
45.00- Utility 38.00-43.00. Few
Choice Slaughter Heifers 59.60-
61.50, Few Good 53.25-58.50, Few
Standard 49.00-52.50. Breaking
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 38.00-42.10, Cutter & Boning
Utility 34.50-38.50, Couple 41.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 31.50-34.75,
Shells down to 28.00. Yield Grade
No. 1 1000-1755 lbs. slaughter bulls,
45.00-

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Medium Frame No. 1 400-800 lbs.
50.00-

CALVES 170. Choice Vealers
77.00- Few Good 65.00-70.00,
Standard & Good 75-110 lbs. 42.00-
52.00, Utility 60-85 lbs. 30.00-40.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-125 lbs. 49.00-69.00,Few Holstein
heifers 90-110 lbs. 45.0060.00.

HOGS 565. US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows and gilts 50.00-51.00, Few
53.00, No. 1-3 190-250 lbs. 49.00-
50.00, No. 2-3 200-270 lbs. 44.00-
49.00, Sows: US No. 1-3 350650 lbs.
sows 40.00-45.00, few 48.75. Boars
31.75-32.75,few to 36.00.

FEEDER PIGS 300. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 29.0038.00per
head. No. 13 4065 lbs. 40.00-50.50
per head.

SHEEP 17. Few Choice 80-140
lbs. Wool Slaughter Lambs 61.00-
68.00, Few Good 50-95 lbs. 68.00-
96.00.

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

Lloyd H. Kreider, Auctioneer
AU-000513L

No out of state checks
ALL TRUCKERS AND FARMERS WELCOME

NELSON
LEGGE

Best in the

8 full-grain oil
tanned water repellent
leather with steel shank
support leather insole and
Vibram* lug soles and heels
for firm grip traction
You \e tamed '

your Whirs'

RedWings
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107 E STATE ST

QUARRYVILLE, PA
17566

717-786-2795


